HIGH PRESSURE HYDRAULICS
PUMPS | CYLINDERS | JACKS
Since 2001, PowerX International, LLC has been collaborating with its customers
to design and supply hydraulic products and systems.
Specializing in mobile and high pressure hydraulic cylinders and pumps, our
mission is to work closely with our customers to develop innovative solutions
at an affordable price. At PowerX, we believe in Quality, Commitment and Value.

37
132 16 aluminum alloy S/A
12
PA9-61 61 16
AIR OVER HYDRAULIC PUMPS - PA6 SERIES
Part Number Pressure Rating
(psi)
Usable Oil
(in3)
Flow Rate in3/min Reservoir
Construction
Use with
Cylinder
Weight
(lbs.)1st Stage 2nd Stage
PA6-98B 3,500 98
82
48
aluminum alloy
S/A
20
PA6-98
10,000
98
13
20
PA6-98R 98 23
PA6-231 231 32
PA6-98D 98
D/A
22
PA6-231D 231 32
PA6-460D 460 44
AIR OVER HYDRAULIC PUMPS - PA9 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
• Air Hydraulic Turbo speed operation offering high flow at high pressure.
• Hydraulic port swivels for easy connection.

5
1 0.99 4.34 5.34
1.50 1-1/2-16
C5-3 3 2.98 6.50 9.50
C5-5 5 4.97 8.50 13.50
C5-7 7 6.96 10.75 17.75
C5-9 9 9.07 12.75 21.88
C10-1
10
1 2.24 3.62 4.62
2.25 2-1/4”-14
C10-2 2 4.75 4.78 6.91
C10-4 4 9.23 6.75 10.88
C10-6 6 13.70 9.75 15.88
C10-8 8 17.89 11.75 19.75
C10-10 10 22.65 13.75 23.88
C10-12 12 26.81 15.87 27.88
C10-14 14 31.40 17.72 31.75
C15-2
15
2 6.28 5.88 7.88
2.75 2-3/4-16
C15-4 4 12.57 7.88 11.88
C15-6 6 18.85 10.69 16.69
C15-8 8 25.13 12.69 20.69
C15-10 10 31.42 14.69 24.69
C15-12 12 37.70 16.69 28.69
C15-14 14 43.98 18.69 32.69
C25-1
25
1 5.25 5.65 6.65
3.35 3-5/16”-12
C25-2 2 10.31 6.50 8.50
C25-4 4 20.63 8.50 12.50
C25-6 6 32.23 10.75 17.00
C25-8 8 42.55 12.75 21.00
C25-10 10 52.86 14.75 25.00
C25-12 12 63.18 16.75 29.00
C25-14 14 73.49 18.75 33.00
C55-2
55
2 22.09 6.94 8.94
5.00 5”-12
C55-4 4 44.18 8.96 12.94
C55-6 6 69.00 11.13 17.38
C55-13 13 146.34 18.13 31.38
C100-6
100
6 136.67 14.06 20.69
6.87 6-7/8”-12
C100-10 10 211.45 17.69 27.94
8+1 888 922 1881
SINGLE ACTING CYLINDERS
Part Number Capacity
(tons)

Oil Capacity
Push
(in3)
Oil Capacity
Pull
(in3)
Collapsed
Height
(in)
Extended
Height
(in)
Outside
Diameter
(in)
CD10-10 10 4 10.00 22.33 8.00 16.13 26.13 2.88
CD10-12 10 4 12.00 26.80 9.00 18.00 30.00 2.88
CD30-8 30 15 8.25 53.67 25.00 15.25 23.50 4.00
CD30-14 30 15 14.50 92.70 43.00 21.63 36.13 4.00
CD55-6 55 17 6.13 67.77 21.00 13.06 19.19 5.00
CD55-13 55 17 13.13 145.17 44.00 20.06 33.19 5.00
CD80-6 80 24 6.13 97.58 29.00 13.69 19.81 5.75
CD80-13 80 24 13.13 209.00 64.00 20.69 33.81 5.75
CD100-6 100 48 6.63 136.93 63.00 14.06 20.69 7.00
CD100-13 100 48 13.00 271.17 126.00 20.63 33.75 7.00
DOUBLE ACTING CYLINDERS
DESCRIPTION
• Double acting, allows for both, pull and push forces.
• Ability to control cylinder speed in both extension and retraction.

• Resists thermal breakdown.
• Superior anti-wear protections.
• Designed to meet the most stringent requirements of all major
manufactures of hydraulic equipment.
17 www.powerxinternational.com
SPECIALTY CYLINDERS
Part Number Push Capacity
(tons)
Stroke
(in)
Oil Capacity
(in3)
Retracted
Height
(in)
CD150-2 150 2 60 7.75
CD150-6 150 6 182 11.75
CD150-12 150 12 360 17.75
CD200-2 200 2 81 8.50
CD200-6 200 6 244 12.50
CD200-8 200 8 323 14.50
CD200-12 200 12 487 18.50
CD250-6 250 6 333 13.25
CD250-18 250 12 667 19.25
CD300-2 300 2 140 12.50
CD300-6 300 6 418 16.50
CD300-12 300 12 836 22.50
CD400-6 400 6 513 18.75
CD400-12 400 12 1043 24.75
CD500-2 500 2 223 16.75
CD500-6 500 6 669 20.75
CD500-12 500 12 1338 26.75
HIGH TONNAGE DOUBLE
ACTING CYLINDERS
HIGH TONNAGE SINGLE
ACTING CYLINDERS
SINGLE ACTING ALUMINUM CYLINDERS
Part Number Capacity
(tons)
Stroke
(in)
Oil Capacity
(in3)
Retracted
Height
(in)
C150-6 150 6 182.00 11.65
C150-10 150 10 303 15.65
C150-12 150 12 364 17.65
C200-6 200 6 244 12.50
C200-12 200 12 487 18.50
C250-2 250 2 112 9.50
C250-6 250 6 336 13.50
C250-12 250 12 671 19.50
C300-2 300 2 140 12.50
C300-6 300 6 418 16.50
C300-12 300 12 836 22.50
C400-2 400 2 171 14.75
C400-6 400 6 513 18.75
C400-12 400 12 1026 24.75
C500-2 500 2 223 16.50
C500-6 500 6 669 20.50
C500-12 500 12 1338 26.50
Part Number Capacity
 (tons)
Stroke
(in)
Oil Capacity
(in3)
Retracted
Height
(in)
CAL20-2 20 2 9.39 6.38
CAL20-4 20 4 18.24 8.39
CAL20-6 20 6 27.05 10.37
CAL30-2 30 2 14.52 7.38
CAL30-4 30 4 28.24 9.37
CAL30-6 30 6 41.97 11.38
CAL55-2 55 2 22.39 6.73
CAL55-4 55 4 45.50 8.74
CAL55-6 55 6 67.71 10.75
CAL100-2 100 2 43.80 7.76
CAL100-6 100 6 129.08 11.75
18+1 888 922 1881
WARRANTY
PowerX International, LLC warrants its products and parts to a LIFETIME
WARRANTY AGAINST ANY DEFECTS IN MATERIAL OR WORKMANSHIP. Any